


NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74889DL1987PLC026617						
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2024						
Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2024 Un-audited	30-09-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-12-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-03-2024 Audited
Total income from operations	298.60	255.54	359.40	869.09	1044.01	1528.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	32.67	80.62	79.37	155.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	196.63	80.62	243.33	319.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	20.40	25.67	202.93	63.02	235.72	300.03
Equity Share Capital	474.38	474.38	467.68	474.38	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2977.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.43	0.52	4.34	1.33	5.04	6.41
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.37	0.46	3.67	1.14	4.26	5.42
NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).						
			For National General Industries Limited Sd/- Pawan Kumar Modi Managing Director DIN: 00051679			
Place: New Delhi Date : 12-02-2025						

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F.No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Suler Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER' 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of * 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods. Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February'2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December'2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			


INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 | Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19
Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) | Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095
Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com

FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.

In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.

Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:

a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form:
The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form:
It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.

c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form:
The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

In case of any queries, shareholder may write to rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in, under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.


Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.


The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.

**By Order of the Board of Directors
For Info Edge (India) Limited**

Jaya Bhatia
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: February 12, 2025
Place: Noida


SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)									
CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046 Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groups@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kflintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code. 2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025. 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL..									
						For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited Sd/- Vijendra Singh Executive Director & Dy. CEO DIN: 03537522			
Place : Mumbai Date : 11 th February 2025									


ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes : 1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. 5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
Place : Delhi Date : 12th February, 2025						For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)			
									

जी सी टी

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Sulur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of ` 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			

infoedge	
INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19 Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095 Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com	
FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.	
The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.	
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.	
Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:	
a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.	
c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
In case of any queries, shareholder may write to nt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in , under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.	
Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.	
The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.	
By Order of the Board of Directors For Info Edge (India) Limited Jaya Bhatia Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	
Date: February 12, 2025 Place: Noida	

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)									
CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046									
Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka									
Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes:									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code.									
2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025.									
3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.									
					For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited Sd/- Vijendra Singh Executive Director & Dy. CEO DIN: 03537522				
Place : Mumbai Date : 11 th February 2025									

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265									
Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes :									
1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025.									
2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com									
3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.									
4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.									
5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code.									
* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
<div>Place : Delhi</div> <div>Date : 12th February, 2025</div>					<div></div> <div>For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)</div>				


NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617						
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2024						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2024 Un-audited	30-09-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-12-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-03-2024 Audited
Total income from operations	298.60	255.54	359.40	869.09	1044.01	1528.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	32.67	80.62	79.37	155.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	196.63	80.62	243.33	319.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	20.40	25.67	202.93	63.02	235.72	300.03
Equity Share Capital	474.38	474.38	467.68	474.38	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2977.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.43	0.52	4.34	1.33	5.04	6.41
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.37	0.46	3.67	1.14	4.26	5.42
NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).						
			For National General Industries Limited Sd/- Pawan Kumar Modi Managing Director DIN: 00051679			
Place: New Delhi Date : 12-02-2025						

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Suler Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER' 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of ` 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December'2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			

infoedge	
INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19 Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095 Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com	
FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.	
The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.	
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.	
Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:	
a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.	
c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
In case of any queries, shareholder may write to rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in , under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.	
Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.	
The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.	
By Order of the Board of Directors For Info Edge (India) Limited Date: February 12, 2025 Place: Noida Jaya Bhatia Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)									
CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046 Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code. 2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025. 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.									
Place : Mumbai Date : 11 th February 2025						For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited Sd/- Vijendra Singh Executive Director & Dy. CEO DIN: 03537522			

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(` in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes : 1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. 5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
Place : Delhi Date : 12th February, 2025						For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)			



National General Industries Limited

Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025
Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617


Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total income from operations	298.60	255.54	359.40	869.09	1044.01	1528.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	32.67	80.62	79.37	155.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	196.63	80.62	243.33	319.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	20.40	25.67	202.93	63.02	235.72	300.03
Equity Share Capital	474.38	474.38	467.68	474.38	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2977.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.43	0.52	4.34	1.33	5.04	6.41
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.37	0.46	3.67	1.14	4.26	5.42

NOTE:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).



For National General Industries Limited

Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00051679

Place: New Delhi

Date : 12-02-2025

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Sulur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC08034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			



INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 | Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19
Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) | Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095
Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com

FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.

In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.

Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:

a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form:
The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form:
It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.

c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form:
The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

In case of any queries, shareholder may write to nt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in, under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.

Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.

The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.

**By Order of the Board of Directors
For Info Edge (India) Limited**
Jaya Bhatia
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: February 12, 2025
Place: Noida

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY) CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046 Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debtentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code. 2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025. 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.									
Place : Mumbai Date : 11 th February 2025						For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited Sd/- Vijendra Singh Executive Director & Dy. CEO DIN: 03537522			

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes : 1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. 5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
Place : Delhi Date : 12th February, 2025						For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)			

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Suler Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER' 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February/2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December/2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			

infoedge	
INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19 Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095 Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com	
FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.	
The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.	
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.	
Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:	
a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.	
c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
In case of any queries, shareholder may write to rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in , under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.	
Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.	
The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.	
By Order of the Board of Directors For Info Edge (India) Limited Date: February 12, 2025 Place: Noida Jaya Bhatia Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY) CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046 Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code. 2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025. 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.									
Place : Mumbai Date : 11 th February 2025						For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited Sd/- Vijendra Singh Executive Director & Dy. CEO DIN: 03537522			

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com , Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes : 1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. 5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
Place : Delhi Date : 12th February, 2025						For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)			

অশোক মুস্তাফি মেমোরিয়াল ট্রাস্টের উদ্যোগে স্কলারশিপ



নিজস্ব প্রতিনিধি: একসময় বাংলায় পারফরমেন্সের ভিত্তিতে। অনূর্ধ্ব ১৫ নামী কোচ ছিলেন অশোক মুস্তাফি। মহিলা ক্রিকেটার দেবানী দাস ও তাঁর হাত ধরেই বাংলার ক্রিকেটে অনূর্ধ্ব ১৬ পুরুষ ক্রিকেটার রাজেশ সুনামের সঙ্গে খেলেছেন বহু ক্রিকেটার। ওরিয়েন্ট ক্লাবের দেওয়া হল। পাশাপাশি সন্দীপ হালদার তত্ত্বাবধানে দুখীরাম কোচিং সেন্টার এজেন্সি স্পোর্টস গিয়ারের পক্ষ থেকে গাড়ার অন্যতম করিগরও ছিলেন তাদের দু'জনকেই বাট তুলে দেন। এই অশোক মুস্তাফি। প্রথিতযশা এই ক্রিকেট কোচের মৃত্যুর পর তাঁর দত্ত, জয়ন্ত ঘোষ দস্তিদার, ট্রাস্টি সদস্য মেয়ে সৌমি সেন ২০২৩ সালে টেরি করেন অশোক মুস্তাফি মেমোরিয়াল ট্রাস্ট। এই ট্রাস্টের উদ্যোগেই প্রতিবছর দেওয়া হচ্ছে আর্থিকভাবে পিছিয়ে পড়া অথচ প্রতিভাবান জুনিয়র পুরুষ ও মহিলা ক্রিকেটারদের স্কলারশিপ। যেখানে প্রতি মাসে দশ হাজার টাকা করে একবছর দেওয়া হবে। গতবছর এই স্কলারশিপ পেয়েছিলেন এক ক্রিকেটার পুরুষ ও মহিলা দু'বিশেষে দু'জনকে নির্বাচিত করা হয় খেলার

করেন অশোক মুস্তাফি মেমোরিয়াল ট্রাস্ট। এই ট্রাস্টের উদ্যোগেই প্রতিবছর দেওয়া হচ্ছে আর্থিকভাবে পিছিয়ে পড়া অথচ প্রতিভাবান জুনিয়র পুরুষ ও মহিলা ক্রিকেটারদের স্কলারশিপ। যেখানে প্রতি মাসে দশ হাজার টাকা করে একবছর দেওয়া হবে। গতবছর এই স্কলারশিপ পেয়েছিলেন এক ক্রিকেটার পুরুষ ও মহিলা দু'বিশেষে দু'জনকে নির্বাচিত করা হয় খেলার

Khanakul-II Dev. Block
Senhat, Rajhati, Bandar, Hooghly

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The BDO Kh-II, NleT No.- 4/ BDO Kh-II/2024-25, Date: 11.02.2025. Tender ID: 2025_ZPHD_814424_1 to 3 for ACR, Dining shed & Toilet. Last date of bids ends on 01.03.2025 up to 06:00 PM. For detail visit www.wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/-
Block Dev. Officer
Khanakul-II Dev. Block

Office of the GARAIMARI GRAM PANCHAYAT
VIII & Post. : Garaimari, P.S.: Domkal, Dist:- Murshidabad, (W.B.)
Under Domkal Block

NleT No.: 19/2024-25 & 20/2024-25 Publishing & Bid Submission Start Date: 12/02/2025 from 9.00 AM. Bid Submission Closing Date: 19/02/2025 upto 12.00 PM. Bid Opening Date: 21/02/2025 After 12.00 PM
Details See In: www.wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/- Pradhan
Garaimari Gram Panchayat

এশিয়ান হোটেলস (ইস্ট) লিমিটেড

রেজিঃ অফিস : হায়াং রিজেলি কলকাতা, জেএ-১, সেক্টর-৩, সল্টলেক সিটি, কলকাতা-৭০০ ১০৬

CIN - L15122WB2007PLC162762

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক (কিউ৩) এবং নয় মাসের অনিরীক্ষিত কনসোলিডেটেড অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ

কনসোলিডেটেড				
ক্র. নং	বিবরণ	তিন মাস সমাপ্ত ৩১.১২.২০২৪ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	নয় মাস সমাপ্ত ৩১.১২.২০২৪ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	তিন মাস সমাপ্ত ৩১.১২.২০২৩ (অনিরীক্ষিত)
১.	কার্যাদি থেকে মোট আয় (নিট)	৩,২৫৫.২৯	৭,৮০৫.৭৬	৩,২১৭.৯০
২.	নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালের জন্য ব্যতিক্রমী দফা ও কর পূর্ব	৭৭০.২৫	১,২৫০.৫৬	২৩৪.০৯
৩.	নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কর পূর্ব সময়কালের জন্য (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দফা পরবর্তী)	৭৭০.২৫	১,২৫০.৫৬	২৩৪.০৯
৪.	নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কর পরবর্তী সময়কালের জন্য (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দফা পরবর্তী)	৪৮৩.০৩	৭৪৬.৪৯	১৭৪.৭৬
৫.	মোট ব্যাপক আয় সময়কালের জন্য	৪৮২.৭৩	৭৪৫.৬০	১৭৭.১৫
৬.	ইকুইটি শেয়ার মুদ্রণ	১,৭২৯.১৭	১,৭২৯.১৭	১,৭২৯.১৭
৭.	অন্যান্য ইকুইটি (উদ্বৃত্তপত্র প্রদর্শিত পূর্ববর্তী বছরের পুনর্মূল্যায়ন ব্যতীত)	২১,৬১২.৮৩	২১,৬১২.৮৩	১৯,৩৮০.২২
৮.	শেয়ার প্রতি আয় সময়কালের জন্য বিশেষ কার্যাদি পরবর্তী (ফেস ভালু ১০/- টাকা প্রতিটি)	২.৭৯	৪.৩২	১.০১
মূল :		২.৭৯	৪.৩২	১.০১
মিশ্রিত :				

দ্রষ্টব্য - ১. স্ট্যান্ডআলোন অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের মুখ্য সংখ্যা নিম্নরূপ : (লক্ষ টাকা)

স্ট্যান্ডআলোন			
ক্র. নং	বিবরণ	তিন মাস সমাপ্ত ৩১.১২.২০২৪ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	নয় মাস সমাপ্ত ৩১.১২.২০২৪ (অনিরীক্ষিত)
	কার্যাদি থেকে মোট আয় (নিট)	৩,২৫৫.২৯	৭,৮০৫.৭৬
	কর পূর্ব সময়কালের জন্য নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি)	১,১০২.৭৫	১,৯৫০.৭৮
	কর পরবর্তী সময়কালের জন্য নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি)	৮২৪.৫৮	১,৪৫৪.৮৭
	মোট ব্যাপক আয়	৮২৪.৫৮	১,৪৫৪.৮৭

দ্রষ্টব্য : ২. ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৪ (“আর্থিক ফলাফল”) তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক (কিউ৩) এবং নয় মাসের স্ট্যান্ডআলোন এবং কনসোলিডেটেড ফলাফল অডিট কমিটি কর্তৃক পর্যালোচিত হয়েছে এবং তারপর পরিচালনা পর্ষদ কর্তৃক অনুমোদিত হয়েছে তাদের ১২ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২৫ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত সভায়। ৩. উপরোক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ ফর্ম্যাটের সারাংশ বা সিকিউরিটিজ অ্যান্ড এক্সচেঞ্জ বোর্ড অফ ইন্ডিয়া (লিস্টিং ওবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫ -এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অধীনে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জে ফাইল করা হয়েছে। ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত তিন মাস এবং নয় মাসের উপরোক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সম্পূর্ণ ফর্ম্যাট কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট (URL: <https://www.ahleast.com/financial-results.html>) -তে উপলব্ধ। নীচে প্রদত্ত কিউআর কোডটি স্ক্যান করেও এটি অ্যাক্সেস করা যেতে পারে।



পর্যবেক্ষণের আদেশ অনুসারে
এশিয়ান হোটেলস (ইস্ট) লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে
স্বা/-
উমেশ সারাক
স্থান : কলকাতা
তারিখ : ১২ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২৫

OFFICE OF THE AMLAI GRAM PANCHAYAT
BHARATPUR-II DEV. BLOCK
MURSHIDABAD

N.leT NO.- 10/8AMLAI G.P/2024-25, Dated:- 12/02/2025 Date of Publication of E-NIT:- 13/02/2025 (FROM 11.00a.m.) Document download start Date & Time:- 13/07/2025 (FROM 11.00 am.) Document download end Date & Time:- 24/02/2025 (11.00a.m.) Pre-bid Meeting (Date & Time):- 20/02/2025 (2.00 pm)
Bid submission start Date & Time:- 13/02/2025 (FROM 11.00 am.)
Last date & time of online submission of Technical Bid and Financial Bid:- 26/02/2025 (11.00 a.m.) Date & Time of opening of Technical Bid in the Office of the Pradhan Amial Gram Panchayat:- 28/02/2025 (11.00 a.m.)
Details see:-www.wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/- Pradhan
Amial Gram Panchayat

OFFICE OF THE KASHIPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT
Kashipur: Rejinagar : Murshidabad

TENDER NOTICE

Percentage rate Tender invited vide Niet No.08/2024-25 (2nd Call) with vide Memo No.58/15th F.C/KGP/2025, Dated: 11/02/2025, Niet No.09/2024-25 (2nd Call) with vide Memo No. 57/15th F.C/KGP/2025, Dated:11/02/2025, Niet No. 58/5th S.F.C/KGP/2025, Dated: 11/02/2025 by The Pradhan, Kashipur Gram Panchayat. Last Date of Application 18/02/2025 at upto 6.00 PM. Interested contractors may visit Notice Board of Kashipur Gram Panchayat under Bel-danga-II Dev Block, Murshidabad.

Sd/- Pradhan
Kashipur Gram Panchayat
Bel-danga-II, Murshidabad

দক্ষিণ পূর্ব রেলওয়ে - টেন্ডার

ভারতের রাষ্ট্রপতির তরফে সিনিয়র ডিভিশনাল ইঞ্জিনিয়ার, দক্ষিণ পূর্ব রেলওয়ে, গার্ডেনেরী, কলকাতা-৭০০০৪৩, কাজটির জন্য উল্লিখিত তারিখ বেলা ৩.০০টার পূর্বে নিম্নলিখিত কাজের জন্য ই-টেন্ডার আহ্বান করাচ্ছে এবং এটি খোলা হবে বেলা ৩.৩০ মিনিটে। টেন্ডার সংখ্যা ৫ টি-পিইউবি-কিয়ারসি-২০২৫-৩৯৫, তারিখ ১২.০২.২০২৫। কাজের বিবরণ ৫ এন্ডাইন/সেটলমেন্ট/গার্ডেনেরী, দক্ষিণ পূর্ব রেলওয়ের অধীনে সাউথ কলোনিতে অন্যান্য বিবিধ কাজ সমেত বর্তমান নর্দামসমূহ ও নিকশিনালার জটিকরণ। টেন্ডার মূল্য ২১.১৯.২১.৭৯.১.৪৪ টাকা। বায়না মূল্য ২২.৫৯.৬০০ টাকা। টেন্ডার নথির মূল্য ৫ ০ টাকা। খোলার তারিখ ৫ ১২.০৩.২০২৫। কার্য সম্পাদনের সময়সীমা ৫ ১০.০৩.২০২৫। মাস। টেন্ডারের সময়সূচীর বদল, সংশোধনী, পরিবর্তন, যদি থাকে, শুধুমাত্র ই-টেন্ডার পোর্টালে পাওয়া যাবে এবং তা সংবাদপত্রে প্রকাশিত হবে না। আর্থিক টেন্ডারপত্রাভ্যাস টেন্ডারগুলির সম্পূর্ণ বিদ্য/বিবরণ/স্পেসিফিকেশন-এর জন্য ওয়েবসাইট www.iireps.gov.in দেখতে পারেন এবং অনলাইনে তাদের বিড জমা করতে পারেন। কোনো ক্ষেত্রেই এই কাজগুলির জন্য মানুষের টেন্ডার গ্রহণ হবে না। বিজ্ঞান সভ্যতা বিভাগের সমস্ত টেন্ডারের অংশগ্রহণের জন্য নিয়মিত www.iireps.gov.in দেখতে পারেন। হেল্প ডেস্ক-এ যোগাযোগের নম্বর ০৩৩-২৪৫০০-৩৭৮৬। (PR-1129)

E-TENDER

E- Tenders are invited by The Pradhan, Dighalkandi Gram Panchayat (Under Karimpur -II Panchayat Samity), Dighalkandi, Nadia, NIET NO. 10/CFC Tied /2024-25, Last date of submission 19.02.2025 up to 2p.m. For details please contact to the office or visit www.wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/- Pradhan,
Dighalkandi Gram Panchayat.

Khardah Municipality
Khardah, North 24 Parganas

E-TENDER NOTICE

Tender Notice Number : KDHM/41/PWD/01/24-25. E-Tender ID: 2025_MAD_814973_1. Categories of Work: Vertical Extension of Boundary Wall. Last date of Submission on 21.02.2025 upto 15:00 hours. Details of tender notice can be seen at : www.khardahmunicipality.in & <https://wbtenders.gov.in>

Sd/-
Chairman
Khardah Municipality

E-TENDER NOTICE
Habra-II Panchayat Samity
VIII+P.O.- Talpa, P.S.- Ashoknagar, Dist.- North 24 Parganas

3 (Three) nos e-Tender has been invited for the work namely. CONSTRUCTION OF PUCCA DRAIN FROM H/O JAKER BISWAS TO END OF PLAY GROUND OF MOUZA MALIKBERIAUNDER DIGHARA MALIKBERIA GRAM PANCHAYAT, HABRA-II DEV. BLOCK, NORTH 24 PARGANAS. under 15th CFC Fund. Tender Notice No.- 290/N-6/DMGP/24-25, Dtd- 07.02.2025. Last date of Bid Submission 18.02.2025 up to 2 P.M. CONSTRUCTION OF ARSENIC FREE DRINKING WATER TREATMENT PLANT WITH SOAK PIT OF MOUZA TALSA UNDER DIGHARA MALIKBERIA GRAM PANCHAYAT. Under 15th CFC Fund, Tender Notice No. 294/N-2/DMGP/24-25, Dtd- 12.02.2025. Last Date of Bid submission 25.02.2025 up to 2 P.M.

Sd/- Pradhan
Dighra Malikberia GP

TENDER NOTICE

N.I.T No.	Name of Work	Value of Work
WB/MAD/ULB/ RSM/502/24-25/ 2nd Call Dated 11.02.2025	REPAIRING & RENOVATION OF ROAD AT BOSE PUKUR ROAD AT WARD NO.- 16, UNDER RAJPUR SONARPUR MUNICIPALITY.	Rs. 1,66,149.00

Bid Submission end date: 22.02.2025 at 11-00 hrs.
For more information please visit <http://www.wbtenders.gov.in>

Sd/- E.O.,
Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality

Basantapur Gram Panchayat
Under Amta-1 Panchayat Samity
Manikura, Amta, Howrah

Notice Inviting e-Tender

e-Tender is invited from the resourceful and experienced bidders for execution of 8 nos. development work(s) vide Memo No.: WB/HWH/AMTA-1/BGP/25/NIT/82(1-8). Date: 12.02.2025. Documents Download & Bid Submission Start Date (Online): 12.02.2025 at 06:00 PM. Bid Submission Closing Date (Online): 22.02.2025 up to 04:00 PM. Opening Date of Technical Bid (Online): 25.02.2025 at 11:00 AM. For details please visit www.wbtenders.gov.in & undersigned GP Office.

Sd/-
Pradhan
Basantapur Gram Panchayat

G-Plot GRAM PANCHAYAT
Pathrptima Block, South 24 Parganas District
ABRIDGED NIT

On behalf of G-Plot Gram Panchayat of Pathrptima Block under south 24 parganas dist. invites bids for 6 nos Construction of seven PCC Roads and 7 nos sinking of tubewell with chatal and soak pit vide NIT No. 611 and 614 dated 12/02/2025 within the GP area. The Estimated Cost excluding GST & L.Cess are Rs. 274252/-, 267233/-, 291552/-, 251821/-, 398375/-, 377872/-, 201146/- 201146/-201146/-201146/-201146/-201146/-201146/-201146/- respectively. The period of bid submission is 10:00 AM of 12th February 2025 to 5:00 PM of 22nd February 2025. For details please visit to our GP Office.

Sd/- Pradhan,
G-Plot Gram Panchayat

TENDER NOTICE

N.I.T No.	Name of Work	Value of Work
WB/MAD/ULB/ RSM/545/24-25 Dated 12.02.2025	UPGRADATION OF BITUMINOUS ROAD BESIDE NETAJI SPORTS COMPLEX AT WARD NO.- 27 UNDER RAJPUR-SONARPUR MUNICIPALITY.	Rs. 5,44,616.00
WB/MAD/ULB/ RSM/546/24-25 Dated 12.02.2025	Construction of Concrete Road Near Pranay Nath House at Netajipaly in Ward No.- 09 under Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality	Rs. 5,55,933.00

Bid Submission end date: 22.02.2025 at 11-00 hrs.
For more information please visit <http://www.wbtenders.gov.in>

Sd/- E.O.,
Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality

GANGASAGAR GRAM PANCHAYAT
Vill & Post. : Gangasagar, P.S.: Gangasagar Coastal ,Dist.: 24 pgs (S)

ABRIDGE NIT

On behalf of Gangasagar Gram Panchayat of Sagar Block under S 24 Pgs dist. invites bids for 4 nos. Sinking of tube well & 1 no. community latrine under Gangasagar GP (vide NIT NO.13 - 17). The Estimated Cost of each scheme including GST & L. Cess is Rs 224946.00 each tube well & 527299.00 respectively. The last bid submission date is 19/02/2025 till 06:00 pm. Visit to our GP Office.

Sd/- Pradhan
Gangasagar Gram Panchayat

TENDER NOTICE

N.I.T No.	Name of Work	Value of Work
WB/MAD/ULB/ RSM/543/24-25 Dated 11.02.2025	The Extension of U/G Pipe Drain [Dia = 900mm(NP3)] and Restoration of Road (Length 75m) at Green Park of Ward No.-27 under Rajpur - Sonarpur Municipality.	Rs. 23,21,469.00
WB/MAD/ULB/ RSM/544/24-25 Dated 11.02.2025	Construction of Concrete Road and Corverd Drain Near Abhijit Mukherjee & Sandip Kr. Das at Vivekananda Nagar in Ward No. - 09 under Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality	Rs. 37,38,319.00

Bid Submission end date: 01.03.2025 at 11-00 hrs.
For more information please visit <http://www.wbtenders.gov.in>

Sd/- E.O.,
Rajpur-Sonarpur Municipality

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে

ই-নিলাম বিজ্ঞপ্তি

নং ৫ সিওএম/পিইউবি/পিআরও/ই-অকশন/পার্কি/২৫ তারিখ ৫ ১১.০২.২০২৫

সিনিয়র ডিভিশনাল কমার্শিয়াল ম্যানেজার, পূর্ব রেলওয়ে, আসানসোল ডিভিশন, স্টেশন রোড, আসানসোল, পিন-৭১৩৩০১ কর্তৃক আইআইইপিএস পোর্টালে www.iireps.gov.in-এর মাধ্যমে চুক্তিবদ্ধ বস্তুনের জন্য ওপেন ই-নিলাম আহ্বান করা হচ্ছে। বিশদ নিম্নরূপ ৫ নিলামের ধরন ৫ পার্কিং ই-নিলাম ক্যাটাগরি নং ৫ এসএসএন-পার্কিং ২২-২৫০২। ই-অকশন শুরুর তারিখ ৫ ২৫.০২.২০২৫ তারিখ ১০টা। স্টেশনের নাম/স্থান ৫ (১) পারকিং রেলওয়ে স্টেশনের উত্তর দিকে দুই (০২)-চক্রবান পার্কিং। (২) অগ্রাল রেলওয়ে স্টেশনের নিকটে রেলওয়ে হাসপাতালের পেছনে দুই (০২)-চক্রবান পার্কিং। সম্ভাব্য সকল টেন্ডারপ্রার্থীগণকে সম্পূর্ণ বিশদে জ্ঞা এবং প্রদত্ত কর্মসূচি অনুসারে উপরোক্ত ই-নিলামে অংশগ্রহণ করতে www.iireps.gov.in ওয়েবসাইটে দেখতে বলা হচ্ছে। ASN-326/2024-25

টেন্ডার বিজ্ঞপ্তি পূর্ব রেলওয়ের ওয়েবসাইটে www.er.indianrailways.gov.in ও www.iireps.gov.in-এ পাওয়া যাবে।

আপনার অনুর কল : [@EasternRailway](https://twitter.com/EasternRailway) [@easternrailwayheadquarter](https://facebook.com/easternrailwayheadquarter)

Office of The Srinayanpur Purnachandrapur Gram Panchayat Vill + P.O.- Srinayanpur, P.S.- Dholahat, South 24 Pgs				
NOTICE INVITING TENDER				
S.No	NIT NO	Tender Title	AMOUNT (Rs.)	
1	45/15TH FC TIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	15 T Sinking of Tubewell Near school of Dishari Jenius Academi booth no. 41	Rs 1,73,261.00	
2	46/15TH FC TIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	15 T Sinking of Tubewell land of Gostha Purkait from side house Kalki Purkait booth no-36	Rs 1,73,261.00	
3	47/15TH FC TIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	Construction of Soakpit for the Tubewell Near House of Bhupai Pradhan Booth no. 45	Rs 1,73,261.00	
4	48/15TH FC TIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	15 T Sinking of Tubewell with platform Near House of Akshay Pandit Booth no. 47	Rs 1,73,261.00	
5	49/15TH FC TIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	15 T Sinking of Tubewell with platform Near House of Bishupada Maity Booth no. 42	Rs 1,73,261.00	
6	50/15TH FC UNTIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	CONSTRUCTION OF CALVERTY NEAR HOUSE OF AMINA PATRA BOOTH NO-42	Rs 75,120.00	
7	51/15TH FC UNTIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	5th U Construction of Cement Concrete Roads for Community Near House of Dipen Gin to Near House of Nakul Paik Booth no. 47	Rs 1,66,287.00	
8	52/15TH FC UNTIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	CONSTRUCTION OF CALVERTY NEAR HOUSE OF NARESH BERA BOOTH NO-48	Rs 75,120.00	
9	53/15TH FC UNTIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	CONSTRUCTION OF CALVERTY NEAR HOUSE OF BIRHASH JANA BOOTH NO-42	Rs 41,920.00	
10	54/15TH FC UNTIED/NIT/SPGP/2025	CONSTRUCTION OF CALVERTY NEAR LAND OF PUJUSH PATRA	Rs 49,567.00	
Inviting bidders may collect tendered documents from the G.P. Office during the period as stated below				
S.N	Particulars	Date & Hours		
1	Tender doc. Sales starts & bid submission start date & time	13-02-2025 10.30		
2	Tender doc. Sales end & bid submission end date & time	13-02-2025 10.30		
3	Earnest money depositing end date & time	20-02-2025 10.30		
4	Bid opening date & time	24-02-2025 12.30		
Sd/- Pradhan Srinayanpur Purnachandrapur Gram Panchayat				

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071

Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265

Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com

CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debtenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio								

नी ली

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Sulur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			

infoedge	
INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19 Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095 Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com	
FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.	
The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.	
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.	
Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:	
a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.	
c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
In case of any queries, shareholder may write to nt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in , under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.	
Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.	
The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.	
By Order of the Board of Directors For Info Edge (India) Limited Jaya Bhatia Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	
Date: February 12, 2025 Place: Noida	

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)									
CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046 Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debtentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code. 2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025. 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.									
						For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited Sd/- Vijendra Singh Executive Director & Dy. CEO DIN: 03537522			
Place : Mumbai Date : 11 th February 2025									

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes : 1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. 5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
Place : Delhi Date : 12th February, 2025						For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)			

एन जी आई

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Sulur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC08034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			



INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 | Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19
Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) | Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095
Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com

FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.

In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.

Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:

a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form:
The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form:
It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.

c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form:
The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

In case of any queries, shareholder may write to nt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in, under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.

Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.

The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.

**By Order of the Board of Directors
For Info Edge (India) Limited**
Jaya Bhatia
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: February 12, 2025
Place: Noida

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY) CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046 Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debtentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code. 2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025. 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.									
						For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited Sd/- Vijendra Singh Executive Director & Dy. CEO DIN: 03537522			
Place : Mumbai Date : 11 th February 2025									

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes : 1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. 5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
Place : Delhi Date : 12th February, 2025						For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)			

श्री जी लि

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025
Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2024 Un-audited	30-09-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-12-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-03-2024 Audited
Total income from operations	298.60	255.54	359.40	869.09	1044.01	1528.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	32.67	80.62	79.37	155.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	196.63	80.62	243.33	319.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	20.40	25.67	202.93	63.02	235.72	300.03
Equity Share Capital	474.38	474.38	467.68	474.38	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2977.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.43	0.52	4.34	1.33	5.04	6.41
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.37	0.46	3.67	1.14	4.26	5.42

NOTE:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

For National General Industries Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00051679

Place: New Delhi
Date : 12-02-2025

<div><div>NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED</div><div>S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Suler Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001</div></div>			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)		2082.13	1656.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *		164.66	164.07
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *		104.40	119.63
Total Comprehensive Income for the period		-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income		104.40	119.63
Equity Share Capital		908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		5771.23	4842.78
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) Basic and Diluted		1.15	1.32
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited			
Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			

<div><div>infoedge</div><div>INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED</div><div>CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19 Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095 Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com</div></div>	
FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.	
The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.	
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.	
Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:	
a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.	
c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
In case of any queries, shareholder may write to rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in , under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.	
Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.	
The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.	
By Order of the Board of Directors For Info Edge (India) Limited	
Date: February 12, 2025 Place: Noida	
Jaya Bhatia Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)									
CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046									
Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka									
Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				

Notes:

1.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code.

2.

The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11th February 2025.

3.

For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.

Place : Mumbai

Date : 11th February 2025


For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited

Sd/-

Vijendra Singh

Executive Director & Dy. CEO

DIN: 03537522

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265									
Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes :									
1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025.									
2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com									
3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.									
4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.									
5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code.									
* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023.									
The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
<div><div></div><div>For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)</div></div>									
Place : Delhi									
Date : 12th February, 2025									

श्री जी

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025
Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19. E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2024

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)					
	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2024 Un-audited	30-09-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-12-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-03-2024 Audited
Total income from operations	298.60	255.54	359.40	869.09	1044.01	1528.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	32.67	80.62	79.37	155.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	196.63	80.62	243.33	319.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	20.40	25.67	202.93	63.02	235.72	300.03
Equity Share Capital	474.38	474.38	467.68	474.38	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2977.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.43	0.52	4.34	1.33	5.04	6.41
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.37	0.46	3.67	1.14	4.26	5.42

NOTE:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

For National General Industries Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00051679

Place: New Delhi
Date : 12-02-2025

<div><div>NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED</div><div>S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Suler Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001</div></div>			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)		2082.13	1656.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *		164.66	164.07
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *		104.40	119.63
Total Comprehensive Income for the period		-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income		104.40	119.63
Equity Share Capital		908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		5771.23	4842.78
Earnings Per Share (of ` 10/- each) Basic and Diluted		1.15	1.32
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited			
Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			

<div><div>infoedge</div><div>INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED</div><div>CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19 Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095 Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com</div></div>	
FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.	
The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.	
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.	
Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:	
a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.	
c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
In case of any queries, shareholder may write to rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in , under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.	
Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.	
The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.	
By Order of the Board of Directors For Info Edge (India) Limited	
Date: February 12, 2025 Place: Noida	
Jaya Bhatia Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)									
CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046									
Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka									
Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes:									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code.									
2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025.									
3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.									
<div><div></div><div>Place : Mumbai Date : 11th February 2025</div></div>					<div>For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited</div> <div>Sd/-</div> <div>Vijendra Singh</div> <div>Executive Director & Dy. CEO</div> <div>DIN: 03537522</div>				

<div><div>ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED</div><div>Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864</div></div>									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(` in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes : 1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. 5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
<div><div></div><div>Place : Delhi Date : 12th February, 2025</div></div>						For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)			

जी जी

Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025
Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2024 Un-audited	30-09-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-12-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-03-2024 Audited
Total income from operations	298.60	255.54	359.40	869.09	1044.01	1528.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	32.67	80.62	79.37	155.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	196.63	80.62	243.33	319.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	20.40	25.67	202.93	63.02	235.72	300.03
Equity Share Capital	474.38	474.38	467.68	474.38	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2977.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.43	0.52	4.34	1.33	5.04	6.41
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.37	0.46	3.67	1.14	4.26	5.42

NOTE:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

</

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Sulur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER' 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)			
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of ` 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February/2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December/2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
For National Fittings Limited Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan Managing Director DIN:02178416			
Place : Coimbatore Date : 12.02.2025			

infoedge	
INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 Regd. Office: GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19 Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095 Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com	
FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED	
Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.	
The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.	
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.	
Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:	
a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://liplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.	
c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form: The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://liplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.	
In case of any queries, shareholder may write to rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in , under Help section or call on Tel no: 022-49186000.	
Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.	
The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.	
By Order of the Board of Directors For Info Edge (India) Limited Date: February 12, 2025 Place: Noida Jaya Bhatia Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED

(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)

CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046

Regd. Office: 2nd & 3rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka

Tel: 0831-2404000 | Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groupcs@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(INR in Million)


Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone	Consolidated						
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at <https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf> and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code.
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11th February 2025.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.

For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited
Sd/-
Vijendra Singh
Executive Director & Dy. CEO
DIN: 03537522

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February 2025

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265									
Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes :									
1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025.									
2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com									
3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here.									
4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.									
5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code.									
* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
<div>Place : Delhi</div> <div>Date : 12th February, 2025</div>					<div></div> <div>For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)</div>				

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617						
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2024						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2024 Un-audited	30-09-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-12-2024 Un-audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-03-2024 Audited
Total income from operations	298.60	255.54	359.40	869.09	1044.01	1528.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	32.67	80.62	79.37	155.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	34.65	23.61	196.63	80.62	243.33	319.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	20.40	25.67	202.93	63.02	235.72	300.03
Equity Share Capital	474.38	474.38	467.68	474.38	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2977.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.43	0.52	4.34	1.33	5.04	6.41
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.37	0.46	3.67	1.14	4.26	5.42
NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).						
			For National General Industries Limited Sd/- Pawan Kumar Modi Managing Director DIN: 00051679			
Place: New Delhi Date : 12-02-2025						

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED			
S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Suler Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 659. Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER' 2024			
CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034		(Rs. in Lakhs except share data)	
Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024
Total income from operations (net)	2082.13	1656.84	5464.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	164.66	164.07	300.84
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	104.40	119.63	880.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Net Profit after other Comprehensive Income	104.40	119.63	880.98
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5771.23	4842.78	5771.23
Earnings Per Share (of ` 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.15	1.32	9.70
* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.			
Notes: 1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February'2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine month ended 31st December'2024 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter / Nine month ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.nationalfitting.com.			
		For National Fittings Limited	
Place : Coimbatore		Sd/- Jayaram Govindarajan	
Date : 12.02.2025		Managing Director	
		DIN:02178416	

infoedge

INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021 | Regd. Office: GF-12A, 9A, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi-19
Corp. Office: B-8, Sector-132, Noida-201304 (Uttar Pradesh) | Tel: 0120-3082000; Fax: 0120-3082095
Website: www.infoedge.in; Email: investors@naukri.com

FOR ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED

Members of Info Edge (India) Ltd. ("the Company") are hereby informed that the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its Circular dated September 19, 2024 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, May 5, 2020, December 28, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") allowed companies to take all decisions of urgent nature requiring the approval of members, other than items of ordinary business or business where any person has a right to be heard, through the mechanism of postal ballot/electronic voting in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder.

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 5, 2025, has proposed to seek the consent of the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot process.

In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company will send Postal Ballot notice in electronic form only and physical copy of the Postal Ballot notice and Postal Ballot forms will not be sent to the shareholders.

Therefore, those shareholders who have not yet registered their email address are requested to get their email addresses registered by following the procedure given below:

a. Registration of email address by shareholders holding shares in Physical form:

The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. (formerly known as 'Link Intime India Private Limited'), by clicking the link: https://iiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, Folio Number, Certificate number, PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of PAN, Aadhar Card, share certificate & Form ISR-1, ISR-2 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

b. Permanent Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form:

It is clarified that for permanent registration of e-mail address, the Members are requested to register their e-mail address, in respect of Dematerialized holdings with the respective Depository Participant (DP) by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.

c. Temporary Registration of e-mail address by shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form:

The Members of the Company holding Shares of the Company in Dematerialized Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with MUFG Intime India Private Ltd. by clicking the link: https://iiplweb.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as Name, DPID, Client ID/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail address and also upload the image of CML, PAN, Aadhar Card & Form ISR-1 in PDF or JPEG format (upto 1 MB). On submission of the shareholders details an OTP will be received by the shareholder which needs to be entered in the link for verification.

In case of any queries, shareholder may write to rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in, under Help section or call on Tel no.: 022-49186000.

Those shareholders who have already registered their e-mail address are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated with their Depository Participants/the Company's RTA.

The postal ballot notice will be sent to all the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered e-mail addresses in due course.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Info Edge (India) Limited

Date: February 12, 2025
Place: Noida

Jaya Bhatia
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED									
(A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY) CIN: L01542KA1995PLC019046 Regd. Office: 2 nd & 3 rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka Tel: 0831-2404000 Fax: 0831-2404961 Website: www.renukasugars.com E-mail: groups@renukasguars.com / einward.ris@kfintech.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024									
(INR in Million)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2024	3 months ended December 31, 2023	9 months ended December 31, 2024	Previous Year ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,643	28,873	78,395	1,08,981	26,351	30,621	82,883	1,13,674
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(2,243)	(608)	(3,695)	(3,935)	(2,342)	(736)	(4,535)	(4,618)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(1,953)	(1,586)	(3,102)	(5,595)	(2,037)	(1,717)	(3,930)	(6,272)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,477)	(1,657)	(2,653)	(5,824)	(1,841)	(1,805)	(3,819)	(6,690)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(12,732)	-	-	-	(26,588)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet				32,035	-	-	-	32,035
9	Net worth	(4,469)	(194)	(4,469)	(1,457)	-	-	-	-
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debts				44,315	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	(9.59)	(213.71)	(9.59)	(30.42)	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised):								
	a) Basic (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
	b) Diluted (INR)	(0.92)	(0.75)	(1.46)	(2.63)	(0.96)	(0.81)	(1.84)	(2.95)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	625				
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.06	1.47	0.84	1.14				
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.69)	1.59	0.59	1.06				
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33, Regulation 52 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at https://renukasugars.com/pdf/debentures/bmoutcome11022025.pdf and same can be accessed by scanning the given QR code. 2. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11 th February 2025. 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on these URL.									
						For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited Sd/- Vijendra Singh Executive Director & Dy. CEO DIN: 03537522			
Place : Mumbai Date : 11 th February 2025									

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010	2,010
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	59,076	58,944	59,076	60,690	58,944	58,869	58,944	60,614
8	Securities Premium Account	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359	14,359
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925	23,698	12,436	23,698	12,925
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.17	0.34	0.19	0.34	0.18	0.34	0.19
11	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) Basic And Diluted	1.12	2.56	(0.14)	7.99	1.11	2.78	(0.20)	8.33
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve/ Capital Redemption Reserve*	37	37	37	37	37	37	37	37
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	2.96	0.86	3.24	1.24	3.17	0.83	3.34
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	8.41	1.04	6.66	2.03	8.98	1.00	6.85
15	Security Cover Available	4.04	6.80	4.04	6.29	4.24	7.15	4.24	6.63
16	Current Ratio	1.41	1.58	1.41	1.56	1.42	1.60	1.42	1.57
17	Long Term Debt to Working Capital Ratio	0.28	0.16	0.28	0.16	0.27	0.15	0.27	0.16
18	Bad Debts to Accounts Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.89	0.91	0.89	0.91	0.87	0.88	0.87	0.88
20	Total Debts to Total Assets Ratio	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.08	0.06
21	Debtors Turnover Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	Inventory Turnover Ratio	0.09	0.29	0.09	0.44	0.11	0.32	0.11	0.47
23	Operating Margin (%)	24.75%	21.45%	17.17%	13.64%	21.06%	20.58%	13.56%	13.06%
24	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.22%	15.12%	(0.48%)	8.93%	7.78%	14.69%	(0.64%)	8.63%
25	Net Worth	75,446	75,350	75,446	77,096	75,314	75,275	75,314	77,020
Notes : 1) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2025, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2025. 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2024 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com 3) All the line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been reproduced here. 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. 5) Pertinent disclosures in terms of regulation 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been made to the exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com , BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code. * The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019. Further, Capital Redemption Reserve is duly created in compliance of the provisions of Companies Act, 2013 with respect to Buyback of equity shares held in August 2023. The Company has not issued any preference shares.									
						For and on Behalf of the Board Ashiana Housing Limited Vishal Gupta (Managing Director)			
Place : Delhi Date : 12th February, 2025									